

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE

STARS will hold a special Board of Directors meeting on October 7, 2024 at 10:00 AM in the STARS Board Room located at 615 Johnson St, Saginaw, MI 48607, with the purpose of Financial Review. This meeting is open to the public to attend.

STARS will hold a special Board of Directors meeting on October 14, 2024 at Noon in the STARS Board Room located at 615 Johnson St, Saginaw, MI 48607, with the purpose of Financial Review. This meeting is open to the public to attend.

STARS will hold its regular monthly Board of Directors meeting on October 28, 2024 beginning at *Noon* in the STARS Board Room located at 615 Johnson St, Saginaw, MI 48607. This meeting is open to the public to attend.

615 Johnson St. Saginaw, MI 48607 (989) 907-4000

Posted: 10/2/2024